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Part Number

868430-01
868531-00
949825-07
940160-00
940160-00
444518-98
931073-00
931421-00
935746-00
931076-00
948134-08
930934-00
931297-00
NO097875

930284-01
46629-01

947964-01
931477-00
931469-02
861721-12
930594-00
937986-00
12952-00

930834-00
860085-09
937984-01
939484-00

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for DW882 Type 1

Description

ARMATURE

FIELD
SWITCH,TRIGGER
BRUSH

BRUSH
CORD/10FT./16-3
BAFFLE

SCREW
HOLDER,BRUSH
SPRING,BAFFLE
FIELD CASE
ABSORBER,SHOCK
SCREW

HANDLE & COVER
SCREW
CONNECTOR
PROTECTOR,CORD
CLAMP,CORD
SCREW

BEARING
WASHER

GEAR

WASHER

WASHER

SCREW
COVER,GEAR CASE
TERMINAL
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Qty Required
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Part Number

931798-00
931797-00
330003-13
931067-00
931062-00
930028-00
931066-00
938331-00
330003-36
938332-00
8535-01
939547-00
8899-00
939519-00
000000-00
930614-00
37667-01
400731-00
937982-01
940441-00
948122-03
940267-00
933364-02
930248-00
940443-00
939488-00
939955-00
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PartsList for DW882 Type 1

Description

WASHER

SCREW
BEARING,BALL
WASHER,FELT
SPACER

RING, O

FLANGE

SPACER
BEARING,BALL
COVER,BEARING
NUT
FLANGE,OUTSIDE
RING
FLANGE,INSIDE
No Longer Available
RING,SPRING
NUT,WING
WHEEL GUARD
SHAFT

KEY

CASE W/GRIP,GR
SCREW
COVER,BRUSH
WASHER

GASKET
ABSORBER,SHOCK
SPACER
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PartsList for DW882 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
57 944562-00 PLATE,INSUL. 1
58 946157-00 LABEL,ID 1
59 403212-00 NAMEPLATE 1
60 57756-00 WHEEL,STR.6X1 1
61 939948-00 WRENCH 1
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